COMOX VALLEY CYCLING COALITION

Monthly Cycling Coalition Meeting
Monday, Sept. 23rd, 2013 at 7:00 p.m.

Comox Recreation Centre

AGENDA
Board Members: Marg Harris, James Taylor, Ed Schum, Terry Dekker, Sue Fabrizio, Chris Bowman, Julia

Painchaud, Sue Vince, Angela Dawson

Social Catch Up Time
Call to Order
Approval of Agenda

Acceptance of Minutes ( see June and August minutes)

Financial Report — Julia Painchaud (Treasurer)

Technical Committee Report — James Taylor

CPAC Report- Marg, Chris , James (Co- Chairs)

- About $1 000.00 of Task Force budget (new bikes) and report back on mtg.

Cycling for Life — Chris Bowman/Angela Dawson/Ed

“The Bridge” — update — Ed Schum

Technology Updates — Sue Vince

Right to Bike — Chris and Ed

Plans for Next General Meeting -Marg, Sue and James

Reports
Membership Report —
-Traffic Count
New
Business
Other
Business

NEXT MEETING: Monday, Oct. 28", 2013

Adjournment

7:00
7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20



