COMOX VALLEY CYCLING COALITION

Monthly Cycling Coalition Meeting Monday, Sept. 23rd, 2013 at 7:00 p.m. Comox Recreation Centre

AGENDA

<u>Board Members</u>: Marg Harris, James Taylor, Ed Schum, Terry Dekker, Sue Fabrizio, Chris Bowman, Julia Painchaud, Sue Vince, Angela Dawson

	Social Catch Up Time Call to Order Approval of Agenda	7:00 7:05
	Acceptance of Minutes (see June and August minutes)	7:10
Reports	<u>Financial Report</u> – Julia Painchaud (Treasurer)	
	Membership Report –	7:15
	<u>Technical Committee Report</u> – <i>James Taylor</i> -Traffic Count	7:20
	CPAC Report- Marg, Chris, James (Co-Chairs)	7:25
	- About \$1 000.00 of Task Force budget (new bikes) and report back on mtg. <u>Cycling for Life</u> – <i>Chris Bowman/Angela Dawson/</i> Ed	7:40
	"The Bridge" – update – Ed Schum	7:50
	<u>Technology Updates</u> – Sue Vince	8:00
New		
Business	Dight to Dilea Chris and Ed	8:10
	Right to Bike – Chris and Ed	
	<u>Plans for Next General Meeting</u> -Marg, Sue and James	8:20
Other Business		

NEXT MEETING: Monday, Oct. 28th, 2013

Adjournment